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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wynne Tien502
Prairie

9.075 9.000 9.1258.775 35.975
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Samantha Matzek526
VHG

8.900 8.850 8.6509.050 35.450
3T 2 5 5T 2 

2 

Faith Goetz509
Premier Gymnastics

9.050 8.250 9.0009.075 35.375
2 10 2T 2 3 

3 

Hailey Vander Zanden514
Premier Gymnastics

8.675 8.750 8.8008.950 35.175
6 3 6 4 4 

4 

Sabrina Crane519
VHG

8.900 8.650 8.6508.725 34.925
3T 4T 9 5T 5 

5 

Natalie Marten510
Premier Gymnastics

8.400 8.600 7.9509.400 34.350
7T 6T 1 11 6 

6 

Ania Zalinski513
Premier Gymnastics

8.850 7.900 8.9758.600 34.325
5 13 10 3 7 

7 

McKenna O'Machel522
VHG

8.250 8.550 8.3509.075 34.225
9T 8 2T 8 8 

8 

Colette Norvell520
VHG

8.250 8.650 8.2008.350 33.450
9T 4T 11 9 9 

9 

Zoie Belden525
VHG

8.250 8.450 7.7758.850 33.325
9T 9 7 12 10 

10 

Laila Shaf516
USGTC

7.875 8.200 8.5508.250 32.875
13 11 12 7 11 

11 

Addison Hagel515
USGTC

8.125 7.925 7.9756.900 30.925
12 12 13 10 12 

12 

Madison Julian524
VHG

8.400 8.600 0.0009.075 26.075
7T 6T 2T 13 13 

13 
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